
O Cangalho Main Menu
Couvert
Bread, Butter, Smoked Sausage, Pates (house combination)

Starters
Vegetable soup
Tomato soup
Fish Soup
Prawns Cocktail
Prawns L'ajilo
Tiger Prawns
Corn on The Cob
Mushrooms (fried with garlic)
Mussels (fried with onions)
Gazpacho

Eggs
Piperade
Portuguese Omelette
Vegetable Omelette
Prawns Omelette
Mushrooms Omelette
Cheese Omelette

Salads
Tuna Salad
Greek Salad
Chicken Salad
Green Salad
Tomato Salad
Mixed Salad
Special Salad
Sea Salad

Meat
Fillet Steak "Cangalho" (cream sauce, pineapple and dry fruits)
Fillet Steak Portuguese (fried in olive oil and garlic)
Pepper Fillet Steak (cream sauce and green pepper)
Fillet Steak Diana (cream sauce and mushrooms)
Fillet Steak on a Hot Stone
Lamb Stew Portuguese
Lamb Chop (grilled with mint sauce)
Pork Fillet (fried with onions)
Pork Fillet (grilled with apple sauce)
Chicken Curry
Hamburger
Rabbit Hunter’s Style
Rabbit in a Cream Sauce
Duck with Orange
Turkey Steak "Delicia"
Turkey Steak with Mushrooms
Wild Boar Stew

Fish
Tuna Fish Algarvian
Swordfish Steak
Fillet of Sole
Fish Cataplana (2 people)

€ 3

€ 2,50
€ 2,50
€ 3,50
€ 7 
€ 12
€ 25
€ 4,5
€ 5
€ 8
€ 3,5

€ 4
€ 5,50
€ 5,50
€ 6
€ 5,50
€ 5

€ 6
€ 8
€ 5
€ 3
€ 3
€ 3,5
€ 10
€ 8,50

€ 19,5
€ 19
€ 19
€ 19
€ 19,5
€ 12
€ 13,5
€ 11
€ 13,50
€ 10
€ 8
€ 12,5
€ 13
€ 14,5
€ 12
€ 11,5
€ 13,5

€ 11,5
€ 12
€ 11,5
€ 28



Specialties of the House on Request (minimum 4 people) Prices per person
Cream Cod with Algarvian Salad
Roasted Cod with Roasted Potatoes
Roasted Lamb Leg in Wood Oven w / Roasted Potato
Roasted Kidney in Wood Oven w / Roasted Potato
Beans with Cabbage
Roasted Suckling Piglet with Baked Potato

€ 12,5
€ 13
€ 16
€ 17
€ 12
€ 19,5


