O Cangalho Main Menu

Couvert Bread, Butter, Smoked Sausage, Pates (house combination)	€ 3
Starters Vegetable soup Tomato soup Fish Soup Prawns Cocktail Prawns L'ajilo Tiger Prawns Corn on The Cob Mushrooms (fried with garlic) Mussels (fried with onions) Gazpacho	€ 2,50 € 2,50 € 3,50 € 7 € 12 € 25 € 4,5 € 5 € 8 € 3,5
Eggs Piperade Portuguese Omelette Vegetable Omelette Prawns Omelette Mushrooms Omelette Cheese Omelette	€ 4 € 5,50 € 5,50 € 6 € 5,50 € 5
Salads Tuna Salad Greek Salad Chicken Salad Green Salad Tomato Salad Mixed Salad Special Salad Sea Salad	€ 6 € 8 € 5 € 3 € 3,5 € 10 € 8,50
Fillet Steak "Cangalho" (cream sauce, pineapple and dry fruits) Fillet Steak Portuguese (fried in olive oil and garlic) Pepper Fillet Steak (cream sauce and green pepper) Fillet Steak Diana (cream sauce and mushrooms) Fillet Steak on a Hot Stone Lamb Stew Portuguese Lamb Chop (grilled with mint sauce) Pork Fillet (fried with onions) Pork Fillet (grilled with apple sauce) Chicken Curry Hamburger Rabbit Hunter's Style Rabbit in a Cream Sauce Duck with Orange Turkey Steak "Delicia" Turkey Steak with Mushrooms Wild Boar Stew	€ 19,5 € 19 € 19 € 19,5 € 12 € 13,5 € 11 € 13,50 € 10 € 8 € 12,5 € 13 € 14,5 € 12 € 11,5 € 13,5
Fish Tuna Fish Algarvian Swordfish Steak Fillet of Sole Fish Cataplana (2 people)	€ 11,5 € 12 € 11,5 € 28

Specialties of the House on Request (minimum 4 people) Prices per person	
Cream Cod with Algarvian Salad	€ 12,5
Roasted Cod with Roasted Potatoes	€ 13
Roasted Lamb Leg in Wood Oven w / Roasted Potato	€ 16
Roasted Kidney in Wood Oven w / Roasted Potato	€ 17
Beans with Cabbage	€ 12
Roasted Suckling Piglet with Baked Potato	€ 19,5